Episcopal Diocese of Pittsburgh
Tentative Convention Agenda

November 10 & 11, 2017
Christ Episcopal Church, North Hills

Friday, November 10

Noon to 4:00pm — Exhibit Set-up (Undercroft)

5:00 p.m. — Registration (Undercroft) — Light refreshments available

6:00 p.m. Call to Order / Opening Prayer
Election of Secretary
Appointment of Parliamentarian
Report on Parish Assessments and

Audits
Declaration of Quorum

6:15 p.m. Approval of Minutes of 151st Annual

Convention
Adoption of Rules of Order

6:20 p.m.

6:35 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

7:30 p.m.

Report of Nominating Committee
First Ballot

Plenary 1 — The Rt. Rev. Andrew
Doyle, Bishop of Texas

Closing Prayer

Dinner at Holy Trinity Greek
Orthodox Church, 985 Providence
Blvd., Pittsburgh 15237 (approx. 1.5
miles from Christ Church)

Saturday, November 11

8:30 a.m. Registration continues

Coffee and Refreshments

9:00 a.m. Convention Reconvenes in Nave
Opening Prayer
Election Report

Second Ballot
9:15a.m. Budget Presentation & Adoption
9:30 a.m. Plenary 2 — Bishop Doyle

10:15 a.m. Election Report and Third Ballot, if
necessary

10:45 a.m. Convention Eucharist

12:15 p.m. Lunch, District Meetings, Elections

1:15 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

2:40 p.m.

2:50 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:10 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

Small Group Discussions

Election Report, Fourth Ballot if
necessary

Report of Committee on Constitution
and Canons & Adoption

Report of the Committee on
Resolutions & Adoption

Report of the Compensation
Committee & Adoption

Small Group Recap / Bishop’s
Address

Adjournment and Closing Prayer

10/02/2017



